THICK FILM（GENERAL PURPOSE）
RK73B 角形チップ抵抗器
Flat Chip Resistors
■構造図　Construction
外装色：黒
Coating color：Black
■特長　Features
 ● �小型・軽量です。

⑤
⑥
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例　Example
■負荷軽減曲線　Derating Curve
100
80
60
40
20
0
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60
70-55
80 100 120
125 155
140 160
P
er
ce
nt
 ra
te
d
po
w
er
周囲温度　Ambient temperature（℃）
あ1
あ1
定
格
電
力
比（
％
）
1F, 1H 1E, 1J, 2A, 2B
2E,W2H,W3A
周囲温度70℃以上で使用される場合は、上図に示す負荷軽減
曲線に従って、定格電力を軽減して御使用下さい。
For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of 70℃ or
above, a power rating shall be derated in accordance with the
above derating curve.
角
形
面
実
装
抵
抗
器
Fl
at
 C
hi
p
Re
si
st
or
s
※1  RK73B2H、RK73B3Aも対応致します。
※1  RK73B2H and RK73B3A are also available.
EU
RoHS
※2 金めっき電極品は、1E、1J、2A（10Ω〜1MΩ）で対応しております。
　   仕様が異なりますので弊社までご相談下さい。
※3 1F及び1Hは端子表面材質記号としてTのみを対応致します。
※2 �Products with gold plated electrodes are also available with 1E, 1J and 2A types
　 （10Ω〜1MΩ）, so please consult with us.